72
4
24
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 724
724
Fu
se
s

975-254375mA
975-242250mA
1K+500+250+100+50+10+Order CodeRating
Price EachOrder Multiple=10
975-3573216FF-5A0.090.01355A
975-3453216FF-4.5A0.10.0144.54.5A
975-3333216FF-4A0.110.01944A
975-3213216FF-3A0.130.03733A
975-3103216FF-2.5A0.140.0462.52.5A
975-3083216FF-2A0.160.06322A
975-2913216FF-1.5A0.180.0981.51.5A
975-2803216FF-1A0.200.16811A
975-2783216FF-750mA0.630.750.75750mA
975-2663216FF-500mA0.661.150.5500mA
975-2543216FF-375mA0.731.8White Dot375mA
975-2423216FF-250mA1.44.5.25250mA
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Typ voltage drop @
Rated Current (V)